FAMEG

900

chest of drawers

Senales

Product code: Chest of drawers 02

The selected elements of furniture from the Senales

collection are made of solid oak wood. Oak characteristic

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Number of
packages

Dimensions of
the carton box

Volume of the
carton box (m?)

Gross weight (kg)

1520

OPTION A:
SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT
FRONTS, CREAMY GLAZE

VALUE
OPTION A

oak

1520

900

400

1580x1000x460

0,727

92

straight growth rings of various sizes, which are usually
unevenly distributed, create a natural decoration of the
furniture. The collection is additionally distinguished by a
specifi ¢ oak wood fi nish, as the wood is fi rst brushed and
then waxed. This laborious and toilsome treatment preserves
furniture to stand the test of time and, at the same time,
makes it pleasant to the touch.

OPTION B:
SOLID OAK WOOD ELEMENTS + MATT
FRONTS, CHARCOAL GLAZE

VALUE
OPTION B

oak

1520

900

400

1580x1000x460

0,727

92
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